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1 a Tschumi Lukas * 10.00
+ Kohler Adrian * 10.00

1 b Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00
+ Rüegg Daniel * 10.00

1 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00
+ Furter Jannis 10.00

1 d Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
+ Studer Louis 10.00

1 e Brüderli Benoit 10.00
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

2 a Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joschua 9.75

2 b Schmutz Simon ** 9.75
+ von Büren Stephan ** 9.75

2 c Meier Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Thomas Nick 9.75

2 d Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Meleshko Ivan (2007) 9.75

2 e Bieli Andreas * 9.75
+ Christ Dario * 9.75

2 f Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

3 a Strebel Joel *** 9.00
- Gnägi Florian *** 9.00

3 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00
- Büttler Gian 9.00

3 c Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00
- Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.00

3 d Neuenschwander Levin 9.00
- Antenen Remo 9.00

3 e Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 9.00
- Döbeli Andreas *** 9.00

3 f Gnägi Florian *** 9.00
- Strebel Joel *** 9.00

3 g Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00
- Dubler Mike 9.00

3 h Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.00
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00

3 i Dubler Mike 9.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00

3 j Döbeli Andreas *** 9.00
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 9.00

3 k Büttler Gian 9.00
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00

3 l Bader Marek (2007) 9.00
- Herrmann Daniel 9.00

3 m Antenen Remo 9.00
- Neuenschwander Levin 9.00

4 a Wölfli Tobias 8.75
- Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75

4 b Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75
- Vogt Marco 8.75

4 c Vogt Sandro * 8.75
- Strebel Dominic (2005) ** 8.75

4 d Vogt Marco 8.75
- Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75

4 e Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75
- Wölfli Tobias 8.75

4 f Studer Remo * 8.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

4 g Streich Sascha * 8.75
- Frank Marius ** 8.75

4 h Strebel Dominic (2005) ** 8.75
- Vogt Sandro * 8.75

4 i Stoll Thomas * 8.75
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75

4 j Stampfli Simon * 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

4 k Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Stampfli Simon * 8.75

4 l Schick Janis * 8.75
- Ris Jörn * 8.75

4 m Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75

4 n Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
- Kaufmann Philippe 8.75

4 o Ris Jörn * 8.75
- Schick Janis * 8.75

4 p Kaufmann Philippe 8.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

4 q Herrmann Daniel 8.75
- Bader Marek (2007) 8.75

4 r Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Stoll Thomas * 8.75

4 s Frank Marius ** 8.75
- Streich Sascha * 8.75

4 t Dätwyler Florian 8.75
- Bucher Conall 8.75

4 u Bucher Conall 8.75
- Dätwyler Florian 8.75

5 a von Büren Stephan ** 8.50
o Schmutz Simon ** 8.50

5 b Thomas Nick 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

5 c Studer Louis 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

5 d Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

5 e Rüegg Daniel * 8.50
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

5 f Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

5 g Meleshko Ivan (2007) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

5 h Kohler Adrian * 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

5 i Furter Jannis 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

5 j Christ Dario * 8.50
o Bieli Andreas * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


